
Company Contact Telephone Email Website

Details Planning & Event Design  Emma or Danielle 778.265.4068 hello@detailsbc.com www.detailsbc.com

French Kiss Events Barb Walker 778.678.2902 barb@frenchkissevents.ca www.frenchkissevents.ca

The Good Party Emma McCormick 778.977.3968 emma@thegoodparty.ca www.thegoodparty.ca

Heyday Events Barb, Hailey, Emily, Vanessa, Yvonne info@heydayevents.ca www.heydayevents.ca

Rad Occasions Radhika Graham 250.516.3770 rad@radoccasions.ca www.radoccasions.ca

Rock Paper Square Marika Whitehead 250.886.7065 marika@rockpapersquare.com www.rockpapersquare.com

Trend Décor Danielle Lewis 250.889.8249 trenddecorrentals@gmail.com www.trenddecorevents.com

Vow & Co Caitlin Barnes 647.210.7191 caitlin@vowandco.com www.vowandco.com

PHOTOGRAPHERS
Andrea Cross Photography Andrea Cross 250.732.3767 andrea@andreacross.ca www.andreacrossweddings.ca

Beige Weddings Bobo 778.989.8709 hello@beigeweddings.co www.beigeweddings.co

Cindy Middleton Photography Cindy Middleton 778.977.4225 cindymiddletonphoto@gmail.com www.cindymiddletonphoto.com

Erin Wallace Photography Erin Wallace erin@erinwallis.com www.erinwallis.com

Hayley Zumkeller Photography & Videography Hayley Zumkeller 250.203.7484 HayleyZumkellerPhotography@outlook.com www.hayleyzumkeller.com

Kate Tutty Creative Kate Tutty 250.888.8384 kate.tutty.creative@gmail.com www.katetutty.ca

Kim Jay Photography Kim Jay kimjayphotography@gmail.com www.kimjayweddings.com

Landon + Aida West Coast Wedding 

Photographers Landon and Aida 250.734.3789 contact@westcoastweddingphotographers.com www.westcoastweddingphotographers.com

Lilly Ann Photography Nina Sinclair 604.701.9631 inquiry@lillyannphotography.com www.lillyannphotography.com

Maricle Kang Photo Maricle Kang maricle@mariclekang.com www.mariclekang.com

Nadia Hung Co Nadia Hung hello@nadiahung.co www.nadiahungphotography.com

Rivkah Photography Becca 250.589.3686 rebecca@rivkahphotography.ca www.rivkahphotography.ca

Shot by Sharan Photography Sharan Brar shotbysharan@outlook.com www.shotbysharan.com

VIDEOGRAPHERS & CONTENT

Lily Venture Films Lily Russell lilyventurescreative@gmail.com www.lily-ventures.com

Hayley Zumkeller Photography & Videography Hayley Zumkeller 250.203.7484 HayleyZumkellerPhotography@outlook.com www.hayleyzumkeller.com

Kate Tutty Creative Kate Tutty 250.888.8384 kate.tutty.creative@gmail.com www.katetutty.ca

Muse by Her Brittany 519.569.1287 hello@musebyher.com www.instagram.com/museby.her/

FLORISTS
Bespoke Blossoms Annise or Delaney 250.382.0243 info@bespokeblossoms.com www.bespokeblossoms.com

Folklore Floral Natalia or Alina 778.430.3673 shop@folklorefloral.ca www.folklorefloral.ca

Foxgloves Flowers Colleen O'Farrell 250.386.4741 Info@foxglovesflowers.com www.foxglovesflowers.com
Jennings Florists Rob or Waffa 250.477.9538 info@jenningsflorists.com www.jenningsflorists.com
Kenmar Flower Farm Marian E. Fortner 250.727.6443 Kenmarflowerfarm@gmail.com  www.kenmarflowerfarm.com
Platinum Floral Designs Tina Barabonoff 250.415.6031 tina@platinumfloraldesigns.com www.platinumfloraldesigns.com
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Black and White Event Rentals Dave & Jayne 778.433.1282 info@bwparty.com www.bwparty.com
Boom Event Rentals Dakota Bateman 250.920.6606 info@boomeventrentals.ca www.boomeventrentals.ca

Decorate Victoria Sandy Long 250.382.4833 info@decoratevictoria.com www.decoratevictoria.com

Designer Weddings Linda or Melissa 250.514.0232 linda@designerweddingsvictoria.com www.designerweddingsvictoria.com

Four Frames Photo Booth Derek or Lindsay 250.522.2620 fourframesphoto@gmail.com www.fourframesphotobooth.com

Pedersen's Event Rentals Elizabeth D'Eramo 250.383.7783 elizabeth@pedersens.ca www.pedersens.ca

Trend Décor Danielle Lewis 250.889.8249 trenddecorrentals@gmail.com www.trenddecorevents.com

Victoria Party Rentals Darren 250.383.5431 info@victoriapartyrentals.ca www.victoriapartyrentals.ca

DJ Chris Poynter Chris Poynter chris@poynterproductions.ca www.chrispoynter.ca

Jill Cooper Music Jill Cooper 250.885.8271 jillcoopermusic@gmail.com www.jillcoopermusic.com

Lewis Sound Glenn Lewis 250.508.4620 info@lsdj.ca ww.lsdj.ca

White Lotus DJ & Events Jayson 250.886.2723 info@whitelotusevents.com www.whitelotusevents.com

Cascadia Strings Kathryn 250.217.1506 kathryn@cascadiastrings.com www.instagram.com/cascadiastrings
Chris Millington Band and Trio Chris Millington 250.216.3671 chrismillington@telus.net www.seamill.com

Harbour Strings (Solo Violin) Jody Onuma 250.480.0590 harbourstrings@gmail.com

Jill Cooper Music Jill Cooper 250.885.8271 jillcoopermusic@gmail.com www.jillcoopermusic.com

Noah Edwards (solo or full band ensemble) Noah Edwards 778.677.3324 Noahedwardsmusic@gmail.com www.noahedwardsmusic.com/

WEDDING CAKES
Butter & Bloom Cake Design Taryn Haywood 250.927.1073 butterbloomvic@gmail.com www.butterandbloomvictoria.ca

July's Girl Cake Co. Allison Jones 250.896.7511 info@julysgirlcakeco.com www.julysgirlcakeco.com

Kingston Cake Craft Jennifer Kingston 250.588.9824 kingstoncakecraft@gmail.com www.weddingcakesvictoria.ca

Lighthouse Cake Company Vikki Smith & Richard Martin 250.478.4499 lcc@lighthousecakecompany.ca www.lighthousecakecompany.ca

Ooh La La Cupcakes + Cakes Linnea Turnquist or Stacie Flake 250.385.0707 info@oohlalacupcakes.ca www.oohlalacupcakes.ca

Passion For Cakes Corina Ludwig 250.588.2622 corina@passionforcakes.com www.passionforcakes.com

OFFICIANTS

BC Vital Statistics Marriage Commissioner
https://www2.gov.bc.ca/gov/content/life-

events/marriage/marriage-commissioners
Professional Celebrant  Barbara Densmore 250.740.0123 celebrant@barbaradensmore.ca www.barbaradensmore.ca
Young Hip and Married Melinda Orlowski 778.278.5796 marryme@younghipandmarried.com www.younghipandmarried.com

ACCOMMODATIONS

DoubleTree by Hilton Guest Services 250.940.3100

https://doubletree3.hilton.com/en/hotels/british-

columbia/doubletree-by-hilton-hotel-and-suites-

victoria-YYJDSDT/index.html

Four Points by Sheraton Victoria Gateway Guest Services 877.474.6063
https://www.marriott.com/hotels/travel/yyjfp-

four-points-victoria-gateway/

Holiday Inn Express - Colwood Guest Services 250.385.7829 reservations@hievictoria.com 
https://www.ihg.com/holidayinnexpress/hotels/u

s/en/colwood/yyjcd/hoteldetail

The Westin Bear Mountain Golf Resort & Spa Guest Services 250.391.7183 sales@westinbearmountain.com www.bearmountain.ca

LA Limousines 250.391.9000 info@lalimo.ca www.lalimo.ca
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Wilson's Transportation Ltd. 778.405.3907 sales@gowilsonsgroup.com www.wilsonstransportation.com

INSURANCE
Duuo - Wedding Insurance 833.439.3886 helpme@duuo.ca https://duuo.ca/event-insurance/wedding/

Pal Canada - Weddinguard Program 800.265.8098 weddingguard@palcanada.com www.palcanada.com
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